

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
14376 N. Cheshire St.
Burton, OH 44021

Gaugua Highway, Co.
15651 W High St. Unit 2
Middlefield, OH 44062

Phillips Paving LLC
17290 Munn Rd
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	202	Wearing Course Removed, As Per Plan	235.00 SY	\$15.00	\$3,525.00	\$10.00	\$2,350.00	\$10.00	\$2,350.00
2	202	Guardrail Removed	486.00 FT	\$3.00	\$1,458.00	\$3.00	\$1,458.00	\$3.00	\$1,458.00
3	202	Pavement Removed (Driveways)	300.00 SY	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$29.00	\$8,700.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
4	253	Pavement Repair	410.00 CY	\$275.00	\$112,750.00	\$261.00	\$107,010.00	\$375.00	\$153,750.00
5	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22, (449), (Driveways), As Per Plan	36.00 CY	\$300.00	\$10,500.00	\$350.00	\$12,250.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00
6	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	1775.00 GAL	\$2.00	\$3,550.00	\$3.00	\$5,325.00	\$2.00	\$3,550.00
7	422	Emulsion, Chip Seal, Polymer Modified, CRS-2P, As Per Plan	13350.00 GAL	\$2.75	\$36,712.50	\$2.85	\$38,047.50	\$2.00	\$26,700.00
8	422	Aggregate, Chip Seal, No. 67 Limestone, As Per Plan	170.00 CY	\$70.00	\$11,900.00	\$92.00	\$15,640.00	\$175.00	\$29,750.00
9	422	Aggregate, Chip Seal, No. 8 Limestone, As Per Plan	170.00 CY	\$70.00	\$11,900.00	\$92.00	\$15,640.00	\$165.00	\$28,050.00
10	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448) PG64-22	1060.00 CY	\$170.00	\$180,200.00	\$177.00	\$187,620.00	\$190.00	\$201,400.00
11	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG64-22 (Driveways)	35.00 CY	\$450.00	\$15,750.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	\$17,500.00
12	606	Guardrail, Type MGS with Long Posts	1462.50 FT	\$25.20	\$36,855.00	\$25.20	\$36,855.00	\$25.20	\$36,855.00
13	606	Anchor Assembly, MGS Type E	8.00 EACH	\$2,750.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$22,000.00
14	606	Anchor Assembly, MGS Type T	8.00 EACH	\$1,385.00	\$11,080.00	\$1,385.00	\$11,080.00	\$1,385.00	\$11,080.00
15	614	Maintaining Traffic	1.00 LUMP	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,500.00	\$48,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
16	617	Compacted Aggregate (RAP)	190.00 CY	\$90.00	\$17,100.00	\$90.00	\$17,100.00	\$100.00	\$19,000.00
17	624	Mobilization	1.00 LUMP	\$9,883.00	\$9,883.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
18	626	Barrier Reflectors, Type 3 Bidirectional	42.00 EACH	\$13.50	\$567.00	\$13.50	\$567.00	\$13.50	\$567.00
19	644	Stop Line	80.00 FT	\$24.00	\$1,920.00	\$24.00	\$1,920.00	\$24.00	\$1,920.00
20	SPEC	Mailbox Assembly, Remove and Reset	37.00 EACH	\$150.00	\$5,550.00	\$150.00	\$5,550.00	\$230.00	\$8,510.00
21	SPEC	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1.00 LUMP	\$4,399.50	\$4,399.50	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$513,200.00	TOTAL:	\$559,112.50	TOTAL:	\$684,440.00